7:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM

Mon

BCSGA Vice President

Tue

BCSGA Director Of
Student Organizations

BCSGA Vice President

BCSGA Director Of Public

Relations

BCSGA President

BCSGA Director Of Public
Relations

BCSGA Vice President

BCSGA Director Of Finance

BCSGA Student
Organizations

BCSGA Public Relations

BCSGA President

BCSGA Director Of
Finance

BCSGA Vice President

BCSGA President BCSGA President

BCSGA Director Of
Public Relations

Wed

BCSGA Vice President

BCSGA Director Of
Legislative Affairs

BCSGA Vice President

BCSGA Director Of Public
Relations

BCSGA Student
Organizations Manager

BCSGA SOF Director

BCSGA Director Of Finance|

BCSGA PRESIDENT

BCSGA SOF Manager

BCSGA Director Of
Legislative Affairs

BCSGA Director Of
Finance
BCSGA PRESIDENT

YOUR BCSGA
MEMBERS

Thu

BCSGA Vice President
BCSGA Director Of
Public Relations

BCSGA Director Of
Public Relations

BCSGA Director Of
Public Relations

BCSGA Director Of
Public Relations



