

YOUR BCSGA MEMBERS

ď	The Market of the second		11-1	IO EN			
	GOVERNMENT ASSOCIA	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	
	7:00 AM	BCSGA Vice President		BCSGA Vice President		BCSGA Vice President	
	8:00 AM						
	9:00 AM		BCSGA Director Of Student Organizations	BCSGA Director Of Legislative Affairs		BCSGA Director Of Public Relations	
	10:00 AM	BCSGA Vice President BCSGA Director Of Public Relations		BCSGA Vice President BCSGA Director Of Public Relations			
	11:00 AM		BCSGA President		BCSGA President		
	12:00 PM	BCSGA Director Of Public Relations BCSGA Director Of Finance	BCSGA Vice President	BCSGA Student Organizations Manager	BCSGA VIce President BCSGA Director Of Public Relations	BCSGA Director Of Public Relations	
	1:00 PM	BCSGA President	BCSGA Student Organizations BCSGA Public Relations	BCSGA SOF Director BCSGA Director Of Finance BCSGA PRESIDENT		BCSGA Vice President	
	2:00 PM						
	3:00 PM	BCSGA Director Of Finance					
	4:00 PM		BCSGA Vice President	BCSGA SOF Manager BCSGA Director Of Legislative Affairs	BCSGA Vice President		
	5:00 PM	BCSGA President	BCSGA President	BCSGA Director Of Finance BCSGA PRESIDENT	BCSGA President		BAKER
	5:30 PM		BCSGA Director Of Public Relations		BCSGA Director Of Public Relations		COLI